
Shyama Prasad Mukherji College
Amit Kumar MT (Mathematics)

TIME TABLE(JULY-DECEMBER 2024)
CourseName/PaperName/RoomNo [*Denotes Different TT Entry]

Day

I
08:30

A.M.-09:30
A.M.

II
09:30

A.M.-10:30
A.M.

III
10:30

A.M.-11:30
A.M.

IV
12:00

P.M.-01:00
P.M.

V
01:00

P.M.-02:00
P.M.

VI
02:00

P.M.-03:00
P.M.

VII
03:00

P.M.-04:00
P.M.

VIII
04:00

P.M.-05:00
P.M.

Monday
Math (H) I
Yr/ ‐/ 41

VAC/ II
YR/ ‐/ 211

GE/ III YR/
‐/ 202

Math (H) I
Yr/ Prac/

207

VAC/ II
YR/ ‐/ 9

Tuesday
Math (H) I
Yr/ ‐/ 201

GE/ I YR/ ‐/
410

VAC/ II
YR/ ‐/ 204

Wednesday
B El Ed III
Yr/ ‐/ 65

GE/ I YR/
‐/ 401

VAC/ II
YR/ ‐/ 401

GE/ I YR/
‐/ 401

VAC/ II
YR/ ‐/ 401

Thursday
VAC/ II

YR/ ‐/ 202
VAC/ II

YR/ ‐/ 202

Friday
Math (H) I
Yr/ Prac/

207

GE/ I YR/
‐/ 310

GE/ I YR/
Tute/ 401

Saturday

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College
Alpana Rastogi (Mathematics)

TIME TABLE(JULY-DECEMBER 2024)
CourseName/PaperName/RoomNo [*Denotes Different TT Entry]

Day

I
08:30

A.M.-09:30
A.M.

II
09:30

A.M.-10:30
A.M.

III
10:30

A.M.-11:30
A.M.

IV
12:00

P.M.-01:00
P.M.

V
01:00

P.M.-02:00
P.M.

VI
02:00

P.M.-03:00
P.M.

VII
03:00

P.M.-04:00
P.M.

VIII
04:00

P.M.-05:00
P.M.

Monday Math (H) III
Yr / Tute/ 7

B El Ed II
Yr/ ‐/ TR-12

Math (H) I
Yr/ ‐/ 110

Tuesday Math (H) III
Yr / Tute/ 6

Math (H) III
Yr / ‐/ N1

B El Ed III
Yr/ ‐/ TR-

12

Wednesday Math (H) I
Yr/ Tute/ 48

Math (H) I
Yr/ ‐/ Hall-2

B El Ed II
Yr/ ‐/ TR-24

Thursday Math (H) I
Yr/ Tute/ 17

Math (H) III
Yr / ‐/ 41

Math (H) I
Yr/ ‐/ 5

Friday
B El Ed II

Yr/ ‐/ TR-23
B El Ed III

Yr/ ‐/ TR-23

Saturday



Shyama Prasad Mukherji College
Priyanka Modi (Mathematics)

TIME TABLE(JULY-DECEMBER 2024)
CourseName/PaperName/RoomNo [*Denotes Different TT Entry]

Day

I
08:30

A.M.-09:30
A.M.

II
09:30

A.M.-10:30
A.M.

III
10:30

A.M.-11:30
A.M.

IV
12:00

P.M.-01:00
P.M.

V
01:00

P.M.-02:00
P.M.

VI
02:00

P.M.-03:00
P.M.

VII
03:00

P.M.-04:00
P.M.

VIII
04:00

P.M.-05:00
P.M.

Monday
Math (H) II
Yr / ‐/ 61

Math (H)
III Yr / ‐/

TR-12

Tuesday
Math (H) I

Yr/ ‐/ 4
Math (H) I
Yr/ Tute/ 4

Math (H)
III Yr / ‐/

TR-19

Math (H) II
Yr / Tute/ 6

Wednesday
Math (H) I
Yr/ ‐/ 202

Math (H)
III Yr / ‐/

TR-12

Math (H) I
Yr/ Tute/ 7

Thursday
Math (H) II

Yr / ‐/ 6
B.A (P) III
Yr / B/ TR-

21

Friday

Math (H)
III Yr /

Tute/ TR-
21

Math (H) I
Yr/ ‐/ 6

B.A (P) III
Yr / B/ 12

Saturday

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College
Alka Goel (Mathematics)

TIME TABLE(JULY-DECEMBER 2024)
CourseName/PaperName/RoomNo [*Denotes Different TT Entry]

Day

I
08:30

A.M.-09:30
A.M.

II
09:30

A.M.-10:30
A.M.

III
10:30

A.M.-11:30
A.M.

IV
12:00

P.M.-01:00
P.M.

V
01:00

P.M.-02:00
P.M.

VI
02:00

P.M.-03:00
P.M.

VII
03:00

P.M.-04:00
P.M.

VIII
04:00

P.M.-05:00
P.M.

Monday B.A (P) II
Yr/ C/ 16

Math (H) III
Yr / Tute/ 47

B.A (P) I Yr
/ B/ 15

B El Ed III
Yr/ ‐/ TR-

22

Tuesday
Math (H) II
Yr / ‐/ 207

Math (H) II
Yr / ‐/ 207

B El Ed II
Yr/ ‐/ 66

Wednesday Math (H) III
Yr / Tute/ 63

B.A (P) I Yr
/ B/ 49

B.A (P) I Yr
/ B/ 49

Thursday B.A (P) I Yr
/ C/ TR-21

B El Ed II
Yr/ ‐/ 66

B El Ed III
Yr/ ‐/ 66

B.A (P) II
Yr/ B/ 34

B.A (P) II
Yr/ C/ 49

Friday B.A (P) I Yr
/ B/ 33

Math (H) III
Yr / ‐/ 68

B.A (P) I Yr
/ C/ 12

Saturday



Shyama Prasad Mukherji College
Ashish Kumar Mittal (Mathematics)

TIME TABLE(JULY-DECEMBER 2024)
CourseName/PaperName/RoomNo [*Denotes Different TT Entry]

Day

I
08:30

A.M.-09:30
A.M.

II
09:30

A.M.-10:30
A.M.

III
10:30

A.M.-11:30
A.M.

IV
12:00

P.M.-01:00
P.M.

V
01:00

P.M.-02:00
P.M.

VI
02:00

P.M.-03:00
P.M.

VII
03:00

P.M.-04:00
P.M.

VIII
04:00

P.M.-05:00
P.M.

Monday
Math (H) II
Yr / ‐/ 402

VAC/ II
YR/ ‐/ 402

Tuesday
VAC/ II

YR/ ‐/ 309
Math (H) II
Yr / ‐/ 401

VAC/ I YR/
‐/ 401

B.A (P) I Yr
/ C/ 13

Wednesday
Math (H) II
Yr / ‐/ 401

B.A (P) I Yr
/ C/ 16

VAC/ II
YR/ ‐/ 403

VAC/ II
YR/ ‐/ 402

Math (H) II
Yr / Tute/

404

Thursday
VAC/ I YR/

‐/ 407
VAC/ I YR/

‐/ 407
VAC/ II

YR/ ‐/ 407
VAC/ II

YR/ ‐/ 407

Friday
VAC/ I YR/

‐/ 401
VAC/ I YR/

‐/ 405

Math (H) II
Yr / Tute/

405

VAC/ I YR/
‐/ 405

Saturday

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College
Arpit Kansal (Mathematics)
TIME TABLE(JULY-DECEMBER 2024)

CourseName/PaperName/RoomNo [*Denotes Different TT Entry]

Day

I
08:30

A.M.-09:30
A.M.

II
09:30

A.M.-10:30
A.M.

III
10:30

A.M.-11:30
A.M.

IV
12:00

P.M.-01:00
P.M.

V
01:00

P.M.-02:00
P.M.

VI
02:00

P.M.-03:00
P.M.

VII
03:00

P.M.-04:00
P.M.

VIII
04:00

P.M.-05:00
P.M.

Monday
Math (H)

III Yr / ‐/ 12
SEC/ II YR/

‐/ 38
SEC/ II YR/

‐/ 38
B.A (P) III
Yr / C/ 13

Tuesday
GE/ III YR/

‐/ 64
B.A (P) III
Yr / C/ 37

Math (H) II
Yr / ‐/ 207

Math (H)
III Yr / ‐/ 6

Wednesday B.A (P) III
Yr / C/ 12

VAC/ II
YR/ ‐/ 10

VAC/ II
YR/ ‐/ 10

Thursday
GE/ III YR/

‐/ 409

B.A (P) III
Yr / C/ TR-

20

Math (H) III
Yr / ‐/ N1

Math (H)
III Yr / ‐/ 13

Friday
SEC/ II YR/

‐/ 409
SEC/ II YR/

‐/ 38
Math (H) II
Yr / Tute/ 5

Saturday

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College
Monika (Mathematics)

TIME TABLE(JULY-DECEMBER 2024)
CourseName/PaperName/RoomNo [*Denotes Different TT Entry]



Day

I
08:30

A.M.-09:30
A.M.

II
09:30

A.M.-10:30
A.M.

III
10:30

A.M.-11:30
A.M.

IV
12:00

P.M.-01:00
P.M.

V
01:00

P.M.-02:00
P.M.

VI
02:00

P.M.-03:00
P.M.

VII
03:00

P.M.-04:00
P.M.

VIII
04:00

P.M.-05:00
P.M.

Monday
Math (H) II
Yr / ‐/ 401

B.A (P) I Yr
/ A/ 16

Tuesday
Math (H) II
Yr / Prac/

207

Math (H) II
Yr / Prac/

207

B.A (P) II
Yr/ A/ 15

Math (H)
III Yr / ‐/

207

B.A (P) I Yr
/ A/ 16

Wednesday
Math (H) II
Yr / ‐/ 401

Math (H) III
Yr / ‐/ 411

Math (H) III
Yr / Prac/

207

Thursday B.A (P) I Yr
/ A/ 12

B.A (P) II
Yr/ A/ 15

Math (H)
III Yr /

Tute/ 48

Math (H) II
Yr / ‐/ 401

Friday B.A (P) II
Yr/ A/ 13

B.A (P) I Yr
/ A/ 13

B.A (P) II
Yr/ A/ 13

Saturday

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College
Deepak Bhati (Mathematics)
TIME TABLE(JULY-DECEMBER 2024)

CourseName/PaperName/RoomNo [*Denotes Different TT Entry]

Day

I
08:30

A.M.-09:30
A.M.

II
09:30

A.M.-10:30
A.M.

III
10:30

A.M.-11:30
A.M.

IV
12:00

P.M.-01:00
P.M.

V
01:00

P.M.-02:00
P.M.

VI
02:00

P.M.-03:00
P.M.

VII
03:00

P.M.-04:00
P.M.

VIII
04:00

P.M.-05:00
P.M.

Monday
SEC/ I YR/

‐/ 207
SEC/ I YR/

‐/ 207
SEC/ III

YR/ ‐/ 207
B.A (P) II
Yr/ C/ 13

SEC/ I YR/
‐/ 409

Tuesday
B.A (P) II
Yr/ C/ TR-

19

SEC/ III
YR/ ‐/ 207

Math (H) II
Yr / ‐/ 12

Wednesday
Math (H) II
Yr / ‐/ 15

SEC/ I YR/
‐/ 207

SEC/ I YR/
‐/ 209

Thursday
Math (H) II
Yr / ‐/ 13

SEC/ III
YR/ ‐/ 207

GE/ II YR/
‐/ 401

Friday
SEC/ I YR/

‐/ 207

Math (H) II
Yr / ‐/ TR-

22

GE/ II YR/
‐/ 70

SEC/ III
YR/ ‐/ 207

Saturday

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College
Md. Salman (Mathematics)
TIME TABLE(JULY-DECEMBER 2024)

CourseName/PaperName/RoomNo [*Denotes Different TT Entry]
Day I

08:30
II

09:30
III

10:30
IV

12:00
V

01:00
VI

02:00
VII

03:00
VIII

04:00



A.M.-09:30
A.M.

A.M.-10:30
A.M.

A.M.-11:30
A.M.

P.M.-01:00
P.M.

P.M.-02:00
P.M.

P.M.-03:00
P.M.

P.M.-04:00
P.M.

P.M.-05:00
P.M.

Monday
GE/ II YR/
‐/ 401

Math (H) I
Yr/ ‐/ 402

B.A (P) III
Yr / B/ TR-

23

SEC/ I YR/
‐/ 207

Tuesday
Math (H)

III Yr / ‐/ 12
SEC/ III

YR/ ‐/ 207

Wednesday
GE/ II YR/
‐/ 407

B.A (P) III
Yr / B/ 13

Math (H)
III Yr / ‐/

TR-23

Math (H)
III Yr / ‐/

402

SEC/ III
YR/ ‐/ 207

Thursday
SEC/ III

YR/ ‐/ 408
SEC/ III

YR/ ‐/ 207

Math (H) I
Yr/ Prac/

207

Friday
SEC/ I YR/

‐/ 207
Math (H) I
Yr/ ‐/ 207

GE/ III YR/
‐/ 207

GE/ III YR/
‐/ 207

Saturday

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College
Anju Kumari (Mathematics)
TIME TABLE(JULY-DECEMBER 2024)

CourseName/PaperName/RoomNo [*Denotes Different TT Entry]

Day

I
08:30

A.M.-09:30
A.M.

II
09:30

A.M.-10:30
A.M.

III
10:30

A.M.-11:30
A.M.

IV
12:00

P.M.-01:00
P.M.

V
01:00

P.M.-02:00
P.M.

VI
02:00

P.M.-03:00
P.M.

VII
03:00

P.M.-04:00
P.M.

VIII
04:00

P.M.-05:00
P.M.

Monday
B.A (P) III
Yr / ‐/ 12

B.A (P) III
Yr / Tute/

12

Tuesday
Math (H)
III Yr / ‐/

207

VAC/ II
YR/ ‐/ 211

SEC/ II YR/
‐/ 8

SEC/ II YR/
‐/ 207

Wednesday
B.A (P) III
Yr / ‐/ 12

Math (H) III
Yr / ‐/ 207

Thursday
SEC/ II YR/

‐/ 207
Math (H) II
Yr / ‐/ 12

Math (H) II
Yr / Tute/

TR-24

B.A (P) III
Yr / ‐/ 12

Friday
SEC/ II YR/

‐/ 408
Math (H) II
Yr / ‐/ 12

Math (H) II
Yr / ‐/ 401

Math (H)
III Yr / ‐/

410

GE/ III YR/
Prac/ 207

GE/ III YR/
Prac/ 207

Saturday

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College
Ashok Kumar (Mathematics)

TIME TABLE(JULY-DECEMBER 2024)
CourseName/PaperName/RoomNo [*Denotes Different TT Entry]

Day

I
08:30

A.M.-09:30
A.M.

II
09:30

A.M.-10:30
A.M.

III
10:30

A.M.-11:30
A.M.

IV
12:00

P.M.-01:00
P.M.

V
01:00

P.M.-02:00
P.M.

VI
02:00

P.M.-03:00
P.M.

VII
03:00

P.M.-04:00
P.M.

VIII
04:00

P.M.-05:00
P.M.



TEACHER INCHARGE PRINCIPAL

Monday
GE/ III YR/

‐/ 64
B.A (P) II
Yr/ B/ 16

B.A (P) III
Yr / A/ 13

SEC/ II YR/
‐/ 208

SEC/ II YR/
‐/ 35

VAC/ II
YR/ ‐/ 10

Tuesday B.A (P) II
Yr/ B/ 12

B.A (P) III
Yr / A/ 13

B.A (P) III
Yr / A/ TR-

25

GE/ III YR/
‐/ 207

Wednesday
GE/ III YR/

‐/ 207

B.A (P) II
Yr/ B/ TR-

12

Thursday B.A (P) III
Yr / A/ 37

GE/ III YR/
‐/ 211

VAC/ II
YR/ ‐/ 211

Friday
GE/ III YR/

‐/ 411
SEC/ II YR/

‐/ 207
SEC/ II YR/

‐/ 208

Saturday


